2025 Oak Hills Invitational Performance Order

AUDITORIUM 2025

1/24/2025

1:55AM

8:00AM
8:05AM

8:10AM

8:15AM
8:20AM
8:25AM
8:30AM

8:35AM
8:40AM

8:45AM
8:50AM
8:55AM
9:00AM
9:05AM
9:10AM
9:15AM
9:20AM
9:25AM
9:30AM
9:35AM
9:40AM
9:45AM
9:50AM
9:55AM
10:00AM
10:05AM
10:10AM
10:15AM
10:20AM
10:25AM

8:00AM

8:05AM
8:10AM

8:15AM

8:20AM
8:25AM
8:30AM
8:35AM

8:40AM
8:45AM

8:50AM
8:55AM
9:00AM
9:05AM
9:10AM
9:15AM
9:20AM
9:25AM
9:30AM
9:35AM
9:40AM
9:45AM
9:50AM
9:55AM
10:00AM
10:05AM
10:10AM
10:15AM
10:20AM
10:25AM
10:30AM

Senior Ensemble

Senior Ensemble

Junior Ensemble

Youth Ensemble

Mini Emsemble
Tiny Ensemble
Junior Solo
Junior Solo

Junior Solo
Junior Solo

Junior Solo
Junior Solo
Junior Solo
Junior Solo
Junior Solo
Junior Solo
Junior Solo
Junior Solo
Junior Solo
Junior Solo
Junior Solo
Junior Solo
Mini Solo
Mini Solo
Mini Solo
Mini Solo
Mini Solo
Mini Solo
Mini Solo
Mini Solo
Mini Solo

Neaveah, Olivia,
Brooklynn

Presely, Heather,
Kendall

Lily, Gracie, Makenna

Hadlee, Korrine,
Sophia

Nia, Eliza, Elianna
Ellis, Mariana, Evelyn
Kenadi Taylor

Rylee Plageman
Ava Smith

Ellie Sullivan
Courtney Kleinholz 1
Gracie Kinross 1
Ashley Wachtel 1
Jessica Loftus 1
Peyton Weber
Aleah Mitchell
Makenna Reardon
Lily King

Courtney Kleinholz 2
Gracie Kinross 2
Ashley Wachtel 2
Jessica Loftus 2
Olivia Budd 1
Marianna Rosado 1
Danica Stafford 1
Nia Rainey

Elianna Copeland
Brynn Carvelli
Peyton Daria
Gwen Edwards

Emma Myers

Emerge Dance Academy

Dance Force Allstars

Emerge Dance Academy

Emerge Dance Academy

Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
NWP Juniors

NWP Juniors
NWP Juniors

NWP Juniors
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy

Emerge Dance Academy



2025 Oak Hills Invitational Performance Order

1/24/2025

10:30AM
10:35AM

10:45AM
10:50AM
10:55AM
11:00AM
11:05AM
11:10AM
11:15AM
11:20AM
11:25AM
11:30AM
11:35AM
11:40AM
11:45AM
11:50AM
11:55AM
12:00PM
12:05PM
12:10PM
12:15PM
12:20PM
12:25PM
12:30PM
12:35PM
12:40PM
12:45PM
12:50PM
12:55PM

1:00PM

1:05PM

1:50PM

10:35AM
10:40AM

10:50AM
10:55AM
11:00AM
11:05AM
11:10AM
11:15AM
11:20AM
11:25AM
11:30AM
11:35AM
11:40AM
11:45AM
11:50AM
11:55AM
12:00PM
12:05PM
12:10PM
12:15PM
12:20PM
12:25PM
12:30PM
12:35PM
12:40PM
12:45PM
12:50PM
12:55PM
1:00PM
1:05PM
1:10PM

1:55PM

Mini Solo Lucy Perez
Mini Solo Layla Overton
JUDGES BREAK

Mini Solo Eliza Gillespie
Mini Solo Charlee Grahman
Mini Solo Eliza Parks

Mini Solo Brinley Sayre
Mini Solo Amora Waite

Mini Solo Gia Soulas

Mini Solo Lillie Kleeman
Mini Solo Tina Bonilla

Mini Solo Harper Stanley
Mini Solo Melanie Stanley
Mini Solo Avery Wehrle

Mini Solo Olivia Budd 2

Mini Solo Marianna Rosado 2
Mini Solo Danica Stafford 2
Mini Solo Annie Bauer

Tiny Solo Remi Schmidt
Tiny Solo Aubree Weldon
Tiny Solo Ellis Warner

Tiny Solo Caroline Norris
Tiny Duet Marin & Jovi

Tiny Duet Sydney & Brynnex
Youth Solo Brooke Hoover 1
Youth Solo Cecilia Kuhlmann 1
Youth Solo Elizabeth Liggett 1
Youth Solo Hadlee King 1
Youth Solo Korrine Mitchell
Youth Solo Emma Johnson
Youth Solo Kam Mitchell
Youth Solo Atlantis Burks

JUDGES LUNCH BREAK

Youth Solo Sophia Schuster

AUDITORIUM 2025

Dance Force Allstars

Dance Force Allstars

Dance Force Allstars
Dance Force Allstars
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Dance Force Allstars
Intensity Dance Team
Intensity Dance Team
Emerge Dance Academy
Dance Force Allstars
Dance Force Allstars
Dance Force Allstars
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy

Emerge Dance Academy

Emerge Dance Academy



2025 Oak Hills Invitational Performance Order

1/24/2025

1:55PM
2:00PM
2:05PM
2:10PM
2:15PM
2:20PM
2:25PM
2:30PM
2:35PM
2:40 PM
2:45PM
2:50PM
2:55PM
3:00PM
3:05PM
3:10PM
3:15PM
3:20PM
3:25PM
3:30PM
3:35PM
3:40PM
3:45PM
3:50PM
3:55PM

4:10PM
4:15PM
4:20PM
4:25PM
4:30PM
4:35PM
4:40PM
4:45PM
4:50PM

2:00PM
2:05PM
2:10PM
2:15PM
2:20PM
2:25PM
2:30 PM
2:35PM
2:40PM
2:45PM
2:50PM
2:55PM
3:00PM
3:05PM
3:10PM
3:15PM
3:20PM
3:25PM
3:30PM
3:35PM
3:40PM
3:45PM
3:50PM
3:55PM
4:00PM

4:15PM
4:20PM
4:25PM
4:30PM
4:35PM
4:40PM
4:45PM
4:50PM
4:55PM

Youth Solo
Youth Solo
Youth Solo
Youth Solo
Youth Solo
Youth Solo
Youth Solo
Youth Solo
Youth Solo
Youth Solo
Youth Solo
Youth Solo
Youth Solo
Youth Solo
Youth Solo
Youth Solo
Senior Solo
Senior Solo
Senior Solo
Senior Solo
Senior Solo
Senior Solo
Senior Solo
Senior Solo
Senior Solo

Senior Solo
Senior Solo
Senior Solo
Senior Solo
Senior Solo
Senior Solo
Senior Solo
Senior Solo

Mini Duet

Blair Behymer
Kyndall Mitchell
Ayda Willis

Karsyn Blevins
Paisley Jarvis

Ella Nicholson
Jovi Chambers
Brooke Hoover 2
Cecilia Kuhlmann 2
Elizabeth Liggett 2
Amara Stewart
Alanna Bonilla
Dahlia Fuson
Julia Loftus

Lily Wagner
Meredith Korb

Nevaeh Mcpherson 1
Olivia Adelsperger 1
Brooklynn Stanley 1

Malena Foster 1
Elliana Kuhlman 1
Hailey Wachtel 1
Maggie McCool 1

Emma Luckey

Presley Chambers
JUDGES BREAK

Aubryana Hodge
Nevaeh Mcpherson 2

Olivia Adelsperger 2
Brooklynn Stanley 2

Malena Foster 2
Elliana Kuhlman 2
Hailey Wachtel 2
Maggie McCool 2

Elianne & Olivia

AUDITORIUM 2025

NWP Youth
NWP Youth
NWP Youth
Dance Force Allstars
Dance Force Allstars
Dance Force Allstars
Dance Force Allstars
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
NWP Youth
NWP Youth
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy

Emerge Dance Academy

Dance Force Allstars

Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy

Emerge Dance Academy
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1/24/2025

4:55PM
5:00PM
5:05PM
5:10PM
5:15PM
5:20PM

5:25PM
9:30PM

5:35PM
5:40PM
5:45PM

5:50PM
9:55PM
6:00PM

5:00PM
5:05PM
5:10PM
9:15PM
5:20PM
5:25PM

5:30PM
5:35PM

5:40PM
9:45PM
5:50PM

5:55PM
6:00PM
6:05PM

Mini Duet
Mini Duet
Mini Duet
Mini Duet
Mini Duet
Mini Duet

Mini Duet
Mini Duet

Mini Duet

Youth Duet
Youth Duet

Youth Duet

Senior Duet
Senior Duet

Amora Waite and
Emma Myers

Elianna Schmidt and
Maddalena Schmidt

Lillie Kleeman and
Gia Soulas

Sayre and Caroline
Morgan

Avery Wehrle and
Danica Stafford

Harper Stanley and
Melanie Stanley

Nia Rainey and
Marianna Rosado

Layla & Roz
Elaine & Addi
Brooke and Cecilia

Elizabeth and Kam

Emma Johnson and
Gia Soulas

Olivia and Elianna

Neveah and Melana

AUDITORIUM 2025

Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy

Emerge Dance Academy
Dance Force Allstars

Dance Force Allstars
Emerge Dance Academy

Emerge Dance Academy

Emerge Dance Academy
Emerge Dance Academy

Emerge Dance Academy

Thank you for coming!! Join us next year on January 24, 2026!!




