			Dancer(s)/Song	
Check In	Performance	Division	Title	Studio/Organization
7:55AM	8:00AM	Senior Ensemble	Neaveah, Olivia, Brooklynn	Emerge Dance Academy
8:00AM	8:05AM	Senior Ensemble	Presely, Heather, Kendall	Dance Force Allstars
8:05AM	8:10AM	Junior Ensemble	Lily, Gracie, Makenna	Emerge Dance Academy
8:10AM	8:15AM	Youth Ensemble	Hadlee, Korrine, Sophia	Emerge Dance Academy
8:15AM	8:20AM	Mini Emsemble	Nia, Eliza, Elianna	Emerge Dance Academy
8:20AM	8:25AM	Tiny Ensemble	Ellis, Mariana, Evelyn	Emerge Dance Academy
8:25AM	8:30AM	Junior Solo	Kenadi Taylor	NWP Juniors
8:30AM	8:35AM	Junior Solo	Rylee Plageman	NWP Juniors
8:35AM	8:40AM	Junior Solo	Ava Smith	NWP Juniors
8:40AM	8:45AM	Junior Solo	Ellie Sullivan	NWP Juniors
8:45AM	8:50AM	Junior Solo	Courtney Kleinholz 1	Emerge Dance Academy
8:50AM	8:55AM	Junior Solo	Gracie Kinross 1	Emerge Dance Academy
8:55AM	9:00AM	Junior Solo	Ashley Wachtel 1	Emerge Dance Academy
9:00AM	9:05AM	Junior Solo	Jessica Loftus 1	Emerge Dance Academy
9:05AM	9:10AM	Junior Solo	Peyton Weber	Emerge Dance Academy
9:10AM	9:15AM	Junior Solo	Aleah Mitchell	Emerge Dance Academy
9:15AM	9:20AM	Junior Solo	Makenna Reardon	Emerge Dance Academy
9:20AM	9:25AM	Junior Solo	Lily King	Emerge Dance Academy
9:25AM	9:30AM	Junior Solo	Courtney Kleinholz 2	Emerge Dance Academy
9:30AM	9:35AM	Junior Solo	Gracie Kinross 2	Emerge Dance Academy
9:35AM	9:40AM	Junior Solo	Ashley Wachtel 2	Emerge Dance Academy
9:40AM	9:45AM	Junior Solo	Jessica Loftus 2	Emerge Dance Academy
9:45AM	9:50AM	Mini Solo	Olivia Budd 1	Emerge Dance Academy
9:50AM	9:55AM	Mini Solo	Marianna Rosado 1	Emerge Dance Academy
9:55AM	10:00AM	Mini Solo	Danica Stafford 1	Emerge Dance Academy
10:00AM	10:05AM	Mini Solo	Nia Rainey	Emerge Dance Academy
10:05AM	10:10AM	Mini Solo	Elianna Copeland	Emerge Dance Academy
10:10AM	10:15AM	Mini Solo	Brynn Carvelli	Emerge Dance Academy
10:15AM	10:20AM	Mini Solo	Peyton Daria	Emerge Dance Academy
10:20AM	10:25AM	Mini Solo	Gwen Edwards	Emerge Dance Academy
10:25AM	10:30AM	Mini Solo	Emma Myers	Emerge Dance Academy

10:30AM	10:35AM	Mini Solo	Lucy Perez	Dance Force Allstars
10:35AM	10:40AM	Mini Solo	Layla Overton	Dance Force Allstars
JUDGES BREAK				
10:45AM	10:50AM	Mini Solo	Eliza Gillespie	Dance Force Allstars
10:50AM	10:55AM	Mini Solo	Charlee Grahman	Dance Force Allstars
10:55AM	11:00AM	Mini Solo	Eliza Parks	Emerge Dance Academy
11:00AM	11:05AM	Mini Solo	Brinley Sayre	Emerge Dance Academy
11:05AM	11:10AM	Mini Solo	Amora Waite	Emerge Dance Academy
11:10AM	11:15AM	Mini Solo	Gia Soulas	Emerge Dance Academy
11:15AM	11:20AM	Mini Solo	Lillie Kleeman	Emerge Dance Academy
11:20AM	11:25AM	Mini Solo	Tina Bonilla	Emerge Dance Academy
11:25AM	11:30AM	Mini Solo	Harper Stanley	Emerge Dance Academy
11:30AM	11:35AM	Mini Solo	Melanie Stanley	Emerge Dance Academy
11:35AM	11:40AM	Mini Solo	Avery Wehrle	Emerge Dance Academy
11:40AM	11:45AM	Mini Solo	Olivia Budd 2	Emerge Dance Academy
11:45AM	11:50AM	Mini Solo	Marianna Rosado 2	Emerge Dance Academy
11:50AM	11:55AM	Mini Solo	Danica Stafford 2	Emerge Dance Academy
11:55AM	12:00PM	Mini Solo	Annie Bauer	Dance Force Allstars
12:00PM	12:05PM	Tiny Solo	Remi Schmidt	Intensity Dance Team
12:05PM	12:10PM	Tiny Solo	Aubree Weldon	Intensity Dance Team
12:10PM	12:15PM	Tiny Solo	Ellis Warner	Emerge Dance Academy
12:15PM	12:20PM	Tiny Solo	Caroline Norris	Dance Force Allstars
12:20PM	12:25PM	Tiny Duet	Marin & Jovi	Dance Force Allstars
12:25PM	12:30PM	Tiny Duet	Sydney & Brynnex	Dance Force Allstars
12:30PM	12:35PM	Youth Solo	Brooke Hoover 1	Emerge Dance Academy
12:35PM	12:40PM	Youth Solo	Cecilia Kuhlmann 1	Emerge Dance Academy
12:40PM	12:45PM	Youth Solo	Elizabeth Liggett 1	Emerge Dance Academy
12:45PM	12:50PM	Youth Solo	Hadlee King 1	Emerge Dance Academy
12:50PM	12:55PM	Youth Solo	Korrine Mitchell	Emerge Dance Academy
12:55PM	1:00PM	Youth Solo	Emma Johnson	Emerge Dance Academy
1:00PM	1:05PM	Youth Solo	Kam Mitchell	Emerge Dance Academy
1:05PM	1:10PM	Youth Solo	Atlantis Burks	Emerge Dance Academy
JUDGES LUNCH BREAK				
1:50PM	1:55PM	Youth Solo	Sophia Schuster	Emerge Dance Academy

1:55PM	2:00PM	Youth Solo	Blair Behymer	NWP Youth
2:00PM	2:05PM	Youth Solo	Kyndall Mitchell	NWP Youth
2:05PM	2:10PM	Youth Solo	Ayda Willis	NWP Youth
2:10PM	2:15PM	Youth Solo	Karsyn Blevins	Dance Force Allstars
2:15PM	2:20PM	Youth Solo	Paisley Jarvis	Dance Force Allstars
2:20PM	2:25PM	Youth Solo	Ella Nicholson	Dance Force Allstars
2:25 PM	2:30 PM	Youth Solo	Jovi Chambers	Dance Force Allstars
2:30PM	2:35PM	Youth Solo	Brooke Hoover 2	Emerge Dance Academy
2:35PM	2:40PM	Youth Solo	Cecilia Kuhlmann 2	Emerge Dance Academy
2:40 PM	2:45PM	Youth Solo	Elizabeth Liggett 2	Emerge Dance Academy
2:45PM	2:50PM	Youth Solo	Amara Stewart	Emerge Dance Academy
2:50PM	2:55PM	Youth Solo	Alanna Bonilla	Emerge Dance Academy
2:55PM	3:00PM	Youth Solo	Dahlia Fuson	Emerge Dance Academy
3:00PM	3:05PM	Youth Solo	Julia Loftus	Emerge Dance Academy
3:05PM	3:10PM	Youth Solo	Lily Wagner	NWP Youth
3:10PM	3:15PM	Youth Solo	Meredith Korb	NWP Youth
3:15PM	3:20PM	Senior Solo	Nevaeh Mcpherson 1	Emerge Dance Academy
3:20PM	3:25PM	Senior Solo	Olivia Adelsperger 1	Emerge Dance Academy
3:25PM	3:30PM	Senior Solo	Brooklynn Stanley 1	Emerge Dance Academy
3:30PM	3:35PM	Senior Solo	Malena Foster 1	Emerge Dance Academy
3:35PM	3:40PM	Senior Solo	Elliana Kuhlman 1	Emerge Dance Academy
3:40PM	3:45PM	Senior Solo	Hailey Wachtel 1	Emerge Dance Academy
3:45PM	3:50PM	Senior Solo	Maggie McCool 1	Emerge Dance Academy
3:50PM	3:55PM	Senior Solo	Emma Luckey	Emerge Dance Academy
3:55PM	4:00PM	Senior Solo	Presley Chambers	Dance Force Allstars
JUDGES BREAK				
4:10PM	4:15PM	Senior Solo	Aubryana Hodge	Emerge Dance Academy
4:15PM	4:20PM	Senior Solo	Nevaeh Mcpherson 2	Emerge Dance Academy
4:20PM	4:25PM	Senior Solo	Olivia Adelsperger 2	Emerge Dance Academy
4:25PM	4:30PM	Senior Solo	Brooklynn Stanley 2	Emerge Dance Academy
4:30PM	4:35PM	Senior Solo	Malena Foster 2	Emerge Dance Academy
4:35PM	4:40PM	Senior Solo	Elliana Kuhlman 2	Emerge Dance Academy
4:40PM	4:45PM	Senior Solo	Hailey Wachtel 2	Emerge Dance Academy
4:45PM	4:50PM	Senior Solo	Maggie McCool 2	Emerge Dance Academy
4:50PM	4:55PM	Mini Duet	Elianne & Olivia	Emerge Dance Academy

4:55PM	5:00PM	Mini Duet	Amora Waite and Emma Myers	Emerge Dance Academy
5:00PM	5:05PM	Mini Duet	Elianna Schmidt and Maddalena Schmidt	Emerge Dance Academy
5:05PM	5:10PM	Mini Duet	Lillie Kleeman and Gia Soulas	Emerge Dance Academy
5:10PM	5:15PM	Mini Duet	Sayre and Caroline Morgan	Emerge Dance Academy
5:15PM	5:20PM	Mini Duet	Avery Wehrle and Danica Stafford	Emerge Dance Academy
5:20PM	5:25PM	Mini Duet	Harper Stanley and Melanie Stanley	Emerge Dance Academy
5:25PM	5:30PM	Mini Duet	Nia Rainey and Marianna Rosado	Emerge Dance Academy
5:30PM	5:35PM	Mini Duet	Layla & Roz	Dance Force Allstars
5:35PM	5:40PM	Mini Duet	Elaine & Addi	Dance Force Allstars
5:40PM	5:45PM	Youth Duet	Brooke and Cecilia	Emerge Dance Academy
5:45PM	5:50PM	Youth Duet	Elizabeth and Kam	Emerge Dance Academy
5:50PM	5:55PM	Youth Duet	Emma Johnson and Gia Soulas	Emerge Dance Academy
5:55PM	6:00PM	Senior Duet	Olivia and Elianna	Emerge Dance Academy
6:00PM	6:05PM	Senior Duet	Neveah and Melana	Emerge Dance Academy

AWARD SESSION IN GYM AT 6:20PM

Thank you for coming!! Join us next year on January 24, 2026!!